
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	CHICAGOLAND	FOOD	SOVEREIGNTY	COALITION	2025-10-01	to	2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $163,824.34
2025-10-03 Donation	from	Hannah	Kohn	Shakeri txn_AWHxgRy $20.00 $163,844.34
2025-10-06 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/29	to	10/5 txn_evHRlWA -$39.20 $163,805.14
2025-10-06 Donation	from	Tim	Janis txn_evHRyrL $25.00 $163,830.14
2025-10-08 Donation	from	Lydia	Hanchett txn_d7HaXzG $20.00 $163,850.14
2025-10-12 Gas	again txn_WBHAx4e -$35.05 $163,815.09
2025-10-12 UHaul	rental txn_ZeHZrV6 -$145.78 $163,669.31
2025-10-12 Gas txn_AWHxbWZ -$35.00 $163,634.31
2025-10-13 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	10/6	to	10/12 txn_AWHxbpN -$3.15 $163,631.16
2025-10-14 Binnys txn_LgHbM4J -$24.50 $163,606.66
2025-10-15 Donation	from	Kate	Dickson txn_p5H0pAB $20.00 $163,626.66
2025-10-15 Donation	from	Heather	Schmucker txn_PVH5RLP $50.00 $163,676.66
2025-10-17 Donation	from	Theri	Martindale txn_PVH5qR5 $70.00 $163,746.66
2025-10-17 Donation	from	Kyler	Guevara txn_JxHvQaN $5.00 $163,751.66
2025-10-17 Donation	from	Steph	Ban txn_gnHP8dq $50.00 $163,801.66
2025-10-18 THE	URBAN	CANOPY txn_oyHKEaB -$160.00 $163,641.66
2025-10-20 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	10/13	to	10/19 txn_BZH8lAA -$13.65 $163,628.01
2025-10-20 Mailchimp txn_OXH8lpd -$47.93 $163,580.08
2025-10-21 Gas txn_9KHymEW -$26.00 $163,554.08
2025-10-21 Uhaul txn_gnHPkYN -$97.93 $163,456.15
2025-10-21 Donation	from	Patrick	Howell txn_YRHKAmp $50.00 $163,506.15
2025-10-23 Donation	from	Sara	Kephart txn_AWHxvrb $1,100.00 $164,606.15
2025-10-23 Donation	from	Kate	Bjorklund txn_oyHKJYa $75.00 $164,681.15
2025-10-25 U-HAUL	PORTAGE	PARK txn_qkHXn9V -$108.00 $164,573.15
2025-10-25 SPEEDWAY	43614 txn_QmHLPzX -$30.08 $164,543.07
2025-10-27 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	10/20	to	10/26 txn_ZeHZpeG -$85.75 $164,457.32
2025-10-27 Donation	from	Nat txn_V0HL7RJ $20.00 $164,477.32
2025-10-27 Donation	from	Katie	Mullan txn_K9HZQem $25.00 $164,502.32
2025-10-29 Donation	from	Emily	Rosenberg txn_gnHPVPq $40.00 $164,542.32
2025-10-29 Donation	from	Ian txn_LgHb6Q2 $25.00 $164,567.32
2025-10-30 Donation	from	Mary	Chaussee txn_JxHvpyZ $40.00 $164,607.32

2025-10-30 Donation	from	Lou	Kats txn_2zHvg5g $50.00 $164,657.32
2025-10-30 Donation	from	Jared	Snyder txn_EyHPrQ5 $50.00 $164,707.32
2025-10-30 Donation	from	Adam	Babel txn_brHZ4Xl $40.00 $164,747.32
2025-10-30 Donation	from	Robert	Stockfish txn_5wHRY8N $75.00 $164,822.32
2025-10-30 Donation	from	Mary	Highland txn_oyHK6Mg $100.00 $164,922.32
2025-10-30 Donation	from	Brook	Sinclair txn_XGHQWZY $250.00 $165,172.32
2025-10-30 Donation	from	Emily	Heavey txn_evHRnKw $40.00 $165,212.32
2025-10-30 U-HAUL	PORTAGE	PARK txn_OXH8pLo -$73.65 $165,138.67
2025-10-30 AMOCO#18086414400	N	CICE txn_LgHb0O0 -$24.97 $165,113.70
2025-10-31 Donation	from	Shelby	McMillin txn_K9HZeqd $50.00 $165,163.70
2025-10-31 Donation	from	Eli	Colon txn_wNHJBEk $50.00 $165,213.70

WITHDRAWN:	$950.64.	DEPOSITED:	$2,340.00. $165,213.70

Chicagoland	Food	Sovereignty	Coalition	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the
EIN	81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Chicagoland	Food	Sovereignty	Coalition's	restricted-fund	provided
by	The	Hack	Foundation.




